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CLOSED,JRG2,JURY,LEAD,PATENT/TRADEMARK,PROTECTIVE-ORDER,STAYDDLS

U.S. District Court
Eastern District of TEXAS [LIVE] (Marshall)

CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 2:17-cv-00513-JRG

Agis Software Development LLC v. Huawei Device USA Inc. et al
Assigned to: Judge Rodney Gilstrap
Cause: 35:271 Patent Infringement

Date Filed: 06/21/2017
Date Terminated: 03/14/2019
Jury Demand: Defendant
Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Mediator
David Folsom
Jackson Walker, LLP
6002-B Summerfield Drive
Texarkana, TX 75503
dfolsom@jw.com

Technical Advisor
David Keyzer
5170 Golden Foothill Parkway
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762
916-243-5259
david@keyzerlaw.com

Plaintiff
Agis Software Development LLC represented by Alessandra Carcaterra Messing

Brown Rudnick, LLP - New York
Seven Times Square 47th Floor
New York, NY 10036
212.209.4871
Fax: 212.938.2990
Email: amessing@brownrudnick.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Alfred Ross Fabricant
Fabricant LLP - NY
230 Park Avenue
3rd Floor W.
New York, NY 10169
212-257-5797
Fax: 212-257-5796
Email: ffabricant@fabricantllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Daniel James Shea , Jr
Fabricant LLP - Rye
411 Theodore Fremd Road
Suite 206 South
Rye, NY 10580
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212-257-5797
Fax: 212-257-5796
Email: dshea@fabricantllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Enrique William Iturralde
Fabricant LLP - NY
230 Park Avenue
3rd Floor W.
New York, NY 10169
212-257-5797
Fax: 212-257-5796
Email: eiturralde@fabricantllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Jennifer Leigh Truelove
McKool Smith, P.C. - Marshall
104 East Houston St
Suite 300
Marshall, TX 75670
903-923-9000
Fax: 903-923-9099
Email: jtruelove@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

John Andrew Rubino
Rubino Law LLC
830 Morris Turnpike
Short Hills, NJ 07078
973-535-0920
Fax: 973-994-5141
Email: jarubino@rubinoip.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Justine Minseon Park
Fabricant LLP - Rye
411 Theodore Fremd Road
Suite 206 South
Rye, NY 10580
212-257-5797
Fax: 212-257-5796
Email: apark@fabricantllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Lawrence Chester Drucker
Brown Rudnick, LLP - New York
Seven Times Square 47th Floor
New York, NY 10036
212-209-4956
Fax: 212-938-2985
Email: ldrucker@brownrudnick.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Peter Lambrianakos
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Fabricant LLP
411 Theodore Fremd Avenue
Suite 206 South
Rye, NY 10580
212-257-5797
Fax: 212-257-5796
Email: plambrianakos@fabricantllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Shahar Harel
Brown Rudnick, LLP - New York
Seven Times Square 47th Floor
New York, NY 10036
212/209-4800
Fax: 212-209-4801
Email: sharel@brownrudnick.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Vincent J Rubino , III
Fabricant LLP - NY
230 Park Avenue
3rd Floor W.
New York, NY 10169
212-257-5797
Fax: 212.257.5796
Email: vrubino@fabricantllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Samuel Franklin Baxter
McKool Smith - Marshall
P O Box O
104 East Houston St., Suite 300
Marshall, TX 75670
903/923-9000
Fax: 903-923-9099
Email: sbaxter@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

V.
Defendant
Huawei Device USA Inc.
TERMINATED: 03/13/2019

represented by Bryan P Clark
The Webb Law Firm
One Gateway Center, Ste. 1200
420 Ft. Duquesne Boulevard
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
412/471-8815
Fax: 412/471-4094
Email: bclark@webblaw.com
TERMINATED: 03/13/2019
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Cecilia R Dickson
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The Webb Law Firm
One Gateway Center, Ste. 1200
420 Ft. Duquesne Boulevard
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
412-471-8815
Fax: 412-471-4094
Email: cdickson@webblaw.com
TERMINATED: 03/13/2019
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Gregory Blake Thompson
Mann, Tindel, Thompson
112 E. Line Street
Suite 304
Tyler, TX 75702
903-657-8540
Fax: 903-657-6003
Email: Blake@TheMannFirm.com
TERMINATED: 03/13/2019
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

James S Blackburn
Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP - Los
Angeles
777 South Figueroa Street
44th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90017-5844
213/243-4063
Fax: 213/243-4199
Email: james.blackburn@apks.com
TERMINATED: 08/22/2018

James Mark Mann
Mann Tindel & Thompson
201 E. Howard Street
Henderson, TX 75654
903/657-8540
Fax: 903-657-6003
Email: Mark@TheMannFirm.com
TERMINATED: 03/13/2019
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kent E Baldauf , Jr.
The Webb Law Firm
One Gateway Center, Ste. 1200
420 Ft. Duquesne Boulevard
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
412/471-8815
Fax: 412/471-4094
Email: kbaldaufjr@webblaw.com
TERMINATED: 03/13/2019

Marisa Armanino Williams
Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer - Palo Alto
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